BLRB CONSULTANTS





 Civil Engineer
AHBL Inc.
(253) 383-2422


lgrignon@ahbl.com
Laura Grignon

Landscape Architect
Thomas V. Rengsdorf & Assoc.
(206) 682-7562
trengstorf@trengstorf.com


Tom Rengsdorf

Playfields Consultant
Bruce Dees & Assoc.
(253) 627-7947
bdees@bdassociates.com
Bruce Dees

Structural Engineer
PCSA Engineers
(253) 383-2797
jcollins@pcsainc.com
Jim Collins

Mechanical Engineer
Hargis Engineers
(206) 448-3376
larryb@hargis.biz
Larry Bullock

Electrical Engineer
Hargis Engineers
(206) 448-3376
kenL@hargis.biz
Ken Larson

Acoustic Engineer
Listen Acoustic
(503) 888-7741
tobin@listenacoustics.com
Tobin Cooley

Hardware Consultant
Adams Consulting & Estimating
(206) 528-0244
thegord@w-link.net
Gordon Adams

Signage Consultant
Andrew R. Goulding, AIA
(206) 329-6350
argoulding@aol.com
Andrew Goulding

Theater Consultant
Knudson & Ward, Inc.
(206) 343-7090
peder@knudsonward.com
Pedar Knudson

Food Service Consultant
Chandler Wilson Design Inc.
(253) 761-7694


chandler@chandlerwilson.com
Barbara Chandler

Cost Consultant
The Robinson Co.
(206) 441-8872


skennedy@robinson-co.com
Sharon Kennedy

OWNER CONSULTANTS





Program Management
Heery International
(206) 587-0473


rrohwer@heery.com
Ralph Rohwer

Hazardous Materials
Clayton Group Services
(206)763-7364
rcarlson@claytongrp.com
Richard Carlson

Surveyors
Inca Surveying
(425)
b.custer@incainc.com
Bob Custer

Geo-technical Engineers
Associated Earth Sciences, Inc.
(425)827-7701
kmerriman@aesgeo.com
Kurt D. Merriman

Environmental Impact Statement Consultants
Adolfson Associates, Inc
(206)789-9658
lskinner@adolfson.com
dlathrop@adolfson.com
Lloyd Skinner

Denise Lathrop

